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Item

1 Weekend Fair Pass
'Dovuble Movie Pass

Coffee Essence, Crystal Glass Dish

of Mints

10 Cheese_Cake Chocolate

Gift Certificate

Feedex

Glft Certificate

Gift Cerfiticate

Purity Al Time Favorites

One Pair Canoe Paddles

Gold Coloured Pen

Knechtel Truck

E488E BY8F

h n
ol
-

512

Mini Hoop and Ball
51b. Cookie Tray

3IMedium Pizfas

Dinner for Two

Advertising Voucher

Elizabeth Arden Eye Makeup Kit

Verta Bicycle Helmet

Cross Pen and Pencil Set

521 Enerstat ¥3 Programmable Thermostat
One Summer Membership

Knechtel Limited Edition Print

s0th Anniversary

N

WTOBID!

00 p.m.-10:30 p.m. ’
Auction

number.
lephone number and state your
50% of Item value. Phone often

Ks every 30 minutes starting at
W to close certaln ftems untll the

be done on any item durinpg the
items you want 5? they are not

wn reserves the right to place
lon. ’ :
be accepted.

Item No. 203

Georgetown Toyota Ltd.

343 Guelph Street
Georgetown .
-877-2296 - -

Value
£10.00
$14.00

$15.00
$18.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$28.00
$26.00
$30.00
$30.00

$40.00
$40.00

$45.00
$30.00
$50.00
$75.00
$84.95
$100.00
$152.00
$245.00
$350.00

Donor
Georgetown Fall Fair
Georgetown Cinemas

Jeannette’s Dutch Dell
Aquitalne Bakery

St. Clalr Paint and Wallpaper
Green Cross

MNorthstar Dry Cleaners

M and M Meat Shops

The Newfie Store

Outdoor Power Equipment
Darome :
Knechtel Georgetown
Food Mrkt. :

M and M Sports

Knechtel Georgetown
Food Mrk?!.

Pizza Hut

Anthony's Rining Room
The Herald

Young's Pharmacy

Ollie's Cycle and Ski Lid,
Star Data Systems Inc.

Union Gas Lid. .
Georgetown Racquet Club
Knechtel Georgetown
Food Mrkt. -

CASH DONATIONS

$50.00 DONATION
Halton Hills Taxi

$50.00 DONATION
Paul C. Armstrong

|I'ISUI‘EI'ICE:

$50.00 DONATION

Peter Worton

Transport Lid.

$50.00 DONATION

1991 COROLLA SEDAN LS

® 1.6 Litre, DOHC, Electronic Fuel injection, 102 h.p. engine @ Optional 3-speed
automatic transmission @ 2-speaker AM/FM stereo ETR with casse(te
& Cruise control/time adjustable intermittent wipers (automatic only)
m Tilt steering wheel B Full wheel covers s Colour keyed bumpers

Tolal Value *18,115.95

TD Bank

—— T2

@ TOYOTA

The promise of sumethingbetter.

QUATTRO
CHANDELIER

Iitem No. 902
Total Value *1,920.00

fontasie=

THOF THE LIOHTE

LIGHTING

245 Guelph St.
Georgetown

873-2996

STRONG AVE., UNIT 6A, GEORGETOWN, ONT. 877-1278
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8 LINES TO SERVE YOU

853-4272

MO,
01

ZEIEEEER

610
411
612
613

615
616
a17
618

&19
620

621
622
623
624

No.
70
702
703
704

706
107
708
709
710
71l

12
713
114
715
716
FA Y
718
719
.y
2
722

'8:45-9:15 P.M.

ifem

Plush Toy

Double Movie Pass
Gift-Certificate

10" Cheese Cake Chocolate Swirl
Coffee/Thermos Gift Package
Feedex

Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate

Gift Certificate

One Pair Canoe Paddles

Trisha Romance Art Cards (Framed)
Gift Certificate

One Time Gift Certificate

(exp. Dec.31/71)

Exterior Car Wash, Vacuum,
Engine Clean "

Gift Certificate

spring and Fall Weed Spray

1 Month Premium TV Pkg. (inst. incl.)
Handmade Doll

One Month Pass
Knechtel Food Hamper

Radio AM-FM Stereo Cassette
Serengeti Drivers Sunglasses and Case
G.E. .6 Cubic Foot Microwave

Dart Board Cabinet (pine or oak)

Value
$10.95
$14.00
$14.50
$18.00
+20.00
$25.00
$25.00
£25.00
$25.00
$28.00
$30.00
$30.00

$35.00

£40.00
$50.00
+50.00
$50.00
=60.00

$76.00
580.00

$95.00

$127.00
$145.00
$250.00

Donar

Canada Truyst
Georgetown Clnemas
McGibbon Hotel
Aqultaine Bakery
Tim Horton Donuts
Green Cross
Elizabeth Fashlons
Oxbow Books
Fendiey Florist
Quidoor Power Equipment
Frame Maker

Steak Express

Cachet

Jakes Avuto Clean
Raves Hair Fashion

Hensons Excelawn Care Inc.

Halton Cable Systems
Emerald Isle
Bedroom Galilery
Work that Body
K.nechtel Georgetown
Food AMrkt.

Tellabs Canada
Family Optical
Zellers

George Riddall
Custom Cabinet

9:15-9:45 P.M.

itemn Value Donor

1 Weekend Fair Pass $10.00 Georgetown Fall Fair

Double Movie Pass $14.00 Georgetown Cinemas

B Carrot Cake $17.00 Cakesof Elegance

10" Cheese Cake Btueberry Swirl S18.00 Aquitaine Bakery

Gift Certificate £20.00 51 Clair Paintand Wallpaper

Feedex £25.00 Green Cross

Gift Certiticate $25.00 Northstar Dry Cleaners

Gift Certificate $25.00 M and M Meat Shops

Purity All Time Favorites $28.00 The Newfie Store

One Pair Canoe Paddles $28.00 OQutdoor Power Equipment

Knechtel Truck $30.00 Knechiel Georgetown
0o0g Mrkt,

2 Family Buckets of Chicken 530.50 Kentucky Fried Chicken

Gift Certificate 4000 Beauvmont Music Lid.

4 Wheels Balanced and Brake Inspection S2000 Halton Hills Firestone

3 Medium Pizzas ' $45.00 Pizza Hut

Advertising Voucher €50.00* The Herald

Paperboss Copy Holder 859.0¢ Office Magic

Sunday Brunch and Theatre for 2 $85.00 Georgetown Travel Agency

One Pendulum Clock $109.00 Custom Clocksand Crafts

One Night for Two $159.00 Primrose Hotet

Deaville Print - Rink Rascals $250.00 AlJ-Marah Studio

4 Blue Jay Tickets and Limo $270.00 Milton Limousine Service

(May 13th- KC) /Telerate

Husgvama 15 40 cc Chainsaw $389.95 OQutdoor Power Equipment

9:45-10:30 P.M..

Item Value Donor

Gift Certificate $12.00 ~ Carol's Hair
and Beauty Salon

Gift Certificate $14.50 McGibbon Hotel

10" Cheese Cake Creamy Vanilla $1800 Aguitaine Bakery

Dry Cleaning Certificate $2000 Townand Country Cleaners

2 Delft Blue Soup Mugs with 2 Soup Mixes $2000 Jeannefte’s Dutch Dell

Women's Hair Cut and Styie $2400 RivieraHairstylists

Feedex $2500 GreenCross

Gitt Certiticate $25.00 Eiizabeth Fashions

Gift Certificate $25.00 Fendley Florist

1 Gallon L atex interlor Paint $2499 Home Hardware

Trisha Romance Art Cards (Framed) $30.00 Frame Maker

Gift Certificate $30.00 Bellamy's Restaurants

51b. Cookie Tray $40.00 Knechtel Georgetown
Food Mrkl.

Mitchell Rod and Reel Set $44.95 Outdoor Powci Sgquipment

sunday Brunchfor Four $345.00 The Bristol Place Hotel

Water Lounge $50.00 Nikki's Pools and
ServicelL!d.

Radio Contral ‘57 Chevy $60.00 Georgetown Hobby and Toy

Panasonic AM/EM Digital Clock Radic $4500 Bell Canada

One Month Pass $76.00 Work That Body

Weekend For Two $138.00 Skyline Airport Hotel

Weed Trimmer HLT-14 $164.99 Penson Farm Equipment

Samsonite Leather Attache Case $250.00 Bell Canada

Botens 20" Mulching Lawnmower $499.00 Outdoor Power Equipment

Mirolin Roma 1 Whirlpool Bathtub-5 F1, $900.00 The Waier Depot

Quattro Chandelier $1920.00 Living Lighting

1991 Toyota Corolla LS $18115.95 Georgetown Toyata
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| EMERALD ISLE
| BEDROOM GALLERY

tegister Your Patterns Here.
And Receive

10%/104

“Yaur Purchose:

& BRIDAL REGISTRY

Full Service
.HairSalon .

Hot
Summer

1 jwith $40. purchass
1! of Lingere or
Fashicn _ Casual Wear untl

873-6027 L My 15t 13

Drop In And Se0 Un A Qur New Lacation

310 GUELPH 5T.
BEHIND PIZZA HUT

ON BRAND NAME
FURNISHINGS AT
WHOI “SALE
PRICES!

* Kk &k

_Ontario Chestertfield

Wholesalers

Behind Guelph Auto Mall, Guelph

Fros Dl & tamowoy (519) 763-4477

cou

1
o i
T TEFRSN &% 17 % w b 7 e

Passive
Reducing Salon

10 TONING .
10 TANNING SESSIONS

SPECIAL *120.

Watch For Mother's Day Speciahs!

873-4907

116 Guelph 5t

{(Rear Entrance)
Georgetown

Certiflod Hearing Ald Speclalists
— Sales & Service To All Mokes —

HEARING AID
CENTRE

78 MAIN ST. S. (0LDE BANK BUILEING)

we 873-3337

FOR ASSISTANCE
ALL TYPES OF

MORTGAGE
FINANCING

RESIDENTIAL
AND
COMMERCIAL

CALL DAVE KRAUSE

873-4991




